FORM 4

U

Washington, D.C. 20549

NITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMIS	SION
---	------

	\ / A I
∥ OMB APPRO	JVAI

- 1	_	_
	OMB Number:	3235-0287
	Estimated average be	urden
	hours per response:	0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan for the purchase or sale of equity securities of the issuer that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

See Ins	struction 10.																			
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>Riese Phillip John</u>					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Remitly Global, Inc. [RELY]								(Ch	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner						
(Last) C/O REN	`	irst) OBAL, INC.	(Middle)			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/25/2024							Officer below)	(give title	Other (sp below)		specify			
1111 3RD AVE., 21ST FLOOR						If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable					
(Street) SEATTL			98101		-								Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City)	(City) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Trans	saction	-		3. 4. Securities Acquired Disposed Of (D) (Instr. Code (Instr. 5)			d (A) or	5. Amou Securitie Benefici Owned I	nt of es ally Following	Form (D) o	n: Direct	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership					
								[Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Transac	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4		
Common Stock				08/2	5/2024	/2024			M		1,219	9 ⁽¹⁾ A		(2)	97	97,791		D		
Common Stock 08			08/2	5/2024	5/2024			M		5,809 ⁽¹⁾ A		(2)	103,600			D				
		T										osed of onverti				Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Derivative Conversion Date Execution Date, Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any		4. Transa Code (8)				Exp	6. Date Exercisab Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		e Amount of		unt of irities erlying rative S		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	e O s Fo lly Di oi (l)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date	e ercisabl		xpiration ate	Title		Amount or Number of Shares					
Restricted Stock Units (RSUs)	(2)	08/25/2024			M			1,219		(3)		(3)	Com		1,219	\$0	3,657	,	D	
Restricted Stock Units (RSUs)	(2)	08/25/2024			M			5,809		(4)		(4)	Comi		5,809	\$0	0		D	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Reflects the vesting of RSUs.
- 2. Each RSU represents a contingent right to receive one share of the issuer's Common Stock upon settlement.
- 3. The RSUs will vest in four equal installments on each August 25, November 25, February 25 and May 25 following the grant date and, if not fully vested, shall vest in full on the earlier of (i) the date of the 2025 annual meeting of the Company's stockholders or (ii) June 12, 2025 subject to the reporting person's provision of service to the issuer on each vesting date.
- 4. The RSUs were granted with both (a) a liquidity event-based vesting condition and (b) a service-based vesting condition, both of which must be satisfied in order for the RSUs to vest. The liquidity event-based vesting event was satisfied on September 22, 2021 the effective date of the issuer's initial public offering. The service-based vesting event was satisfied as to 1/16th of the total shares underlying the RSUs on November 25, 2020 and then 1/16th of the total shares vest on each February 25, May 25, August 25 and November 25 thereafter, with 100% of the total shares underlying the RSUs vested on August 25, 2024, subject to the reporting person's provision of service to the issuer on each vesting date

Remarks:

/s/ Christie Cho as attorney-infact

** Signature of Reporting Person

08/27/2024

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.